
Electric 
Adams County 888.232.5732 www.adamsec.com

Conedison Solutions 800.373.4674 www.conedisonsoultions.com
Met-Ed/First Energy 800.545.7741 www.firstenergycorp.com

Peco 800.494.4000 www.peco.com

Gas
Columbia Gas 888.460.4332 www.columbiagaspa.com

Water
Dallastown/Yoe Water 717.244.6636 www.dallastownboro.com

Dovor Borough 717.292.6530 www.doverboroughpa.com
Dover Township 717.292.3634 www.dovertownship.org

Glen Rock Borough 717.235.3206 www.glenrockpa.org
Hanover Water Dept. 717.637.3877 www.borough.hanover.pa.us

New Freedom Borough 717.235.4371 www.newfreedomboro.org
Red Lion Borough 717.244.3475 www.redlionpa.org

Shiloh Water 717.764.3624 www.shilohwater.org
Shrewsbury Borough 717.235.4371 www.shrewsburyborough.org

Stewartstown Borough 717.993.2963 www.stewartstown.org
York Water Co. 717.845.3601 www.yorkwater.com

Waste
Hanover Borough 717.637.3877 www.borough.hanover.pa.us

New Oxford 717.624.9661 www.adamscounty.org
Penn Township 717.632.7366 www.penntwp.com

Penn Waste 717.767.4456 www.pennwaste.com
York Waste Disposal 717.845.1557 www.yorkwaste.com
Waste Management 800.869.5566 www.wm.com
Windsor Township 717.244.3521 www.windsortwp.com

Telephone
Verizon 800.483.4600 www.verizon.com

Comcast 877.392.3016 www.comcast.net

Cable/Internet
Comcast 877.392.3016 www.comcast.net
DirecTV 800.531.5000 www.directv.com

Time Warner (formerly Adelphia) 877.772.2253 www.timewarnercable.com

www.sellingyorkpa.com     Anne Stough: 717.424.4407     Rob Stough: 717.676.9805

1770 East Market Street, York, PA 17402 
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